COPA LAS CONCHAS JIU JITSU OKINAWA 2019

Mae

White| Kindergarten | Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~22.7kg

2mins

5

1

Bracket

Chen Guan Hao

HSINCHU BJJ

Ran Unten

A 14

THE PARAESTRA OKINAWA

Y amauchi Ryuusei

CCT

MARTIAL ARMOUR MMA AND FITNESS

Xuan Rui Liang

Nakanishi Sakutaro

A9

A 19

A 15

THE PARAESTRA OKINAWA

A 18




